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HRES 505
Honoring the 50th anniversary of the Higher Education Act of 1965.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Oct 29, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.  (Oct 29, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/505 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (75 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Oct 29, 2015

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Jeffries, Hakeem S. [D-NY-8] D · NY Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Oct 29, 2015

Rep. O'Rourke, Beto [D-TX-16] D · TX Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX Oct 29, 2015

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Oct 29, 2015

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Nov 4, 2015

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Nov 4, 2015

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Nov 4, 2015

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Nov 4, 2015

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Nov 4, 2015

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Nov 4, 2015

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Nov 4, 2015

https://legilist.com/legislator/S001177
https://legilist.com/legislator/A000370
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001278
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001097
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001091
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001080
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001101
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001067
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001069
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001063
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000096
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000598
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000623
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000399
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000043
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000455
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000574
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000553
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000410
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000032
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000294
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000126
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000179
https://legilist.com/legislator/O000170
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000607
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000598
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000486
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000185
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000472
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000131
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000132
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000808
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000147
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001270
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000490
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001251
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000624
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001034
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000581


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Nov 4, 2015

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Nov 4, 2015

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Nov 4, 2015

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Nov 4, 2015

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Nov 4, 2015

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Nov 5, 2015

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Nov 5, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Nov 5, 2015

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Nov 5, 2015

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Nov 5, 2015

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Nov 5, 2015

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Nov 5, 2015

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Nov 5, 2015

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Becerra, Xavier [D-CA-34] D · CA Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Lujan Grisham, Michelle [D-NM-1] D · NM Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Nov 16, 2015

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Nov 30, 2015

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-13] D · PA Nov 30, 2015

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Nov 30, 2015

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Oct 29, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Oct 29, 2015) 

Honors the 50th anniversary of the Higher Education Act of 1965.

Acknowledges those whose support and efforts led to passage of the Higher Education Act of 1965.

Recognizes the significant investment the Higher Education Act of 1965 has made in the lives of American students,

families, and this nation as a whole.

Encourages all Americans to recognize and celebrate the important historical milestone represented by the passage of

the Higher Education Act of 1965 and its ideals of improving educational access and affordability.

Actions Timeline

Oct 29, 2015: Introduced in House
Oct 29, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
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